
17559204

Trans Internet:

NORTE GRANDE S.A.

EL TROVADOR 4285 PISO 11,

PATENTES COMERCIALES

96.529.340-K

230.053-2

1ER.SEM.2024

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 198.817.096.872- Codigo SII : 659.920 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

SOCIEDAD DE INVERSIONES REP.LEG: 4413002-5 JORGE ARAYA CABRERA

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

11.281
20.950
52.617

84.848

84.848

01/01/2024 31/01/2024

Caja: 83

30/01/2024Cod.Verificacion: 020530230S000LC90200220241

www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/


